

Pachet curatenie

I.D.: 49537233

Data publicarii	08.09.20	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.616,01 RON - 1.616,01 RON

Descriere: CODPROD DENPROD COMANDAT PRET_F_TVA VAL_FTVA 3111 Maner lemn filetat 1.2m 6 2.6 15.6 1479 Mop bumbac 250gr. 6 5.9 35.4 3111 Maner lemn filetat 1.2m 6 2.6 15.6 4944 Alcool medicinal 0.5 L 6 8.9 53.4 6712 Saci menajeri 240L ALUFIX 10/set grosi 10 14.8 148 6442 Saci menajeri 150L ALUFIX 10/set negri 9 6.8 61.2 6648 Domestos 2L 6 22 132 1480 Matura TANGO 31201 fir me diu 6 6 36 3118 Set galeata 12L storcator 3 14.75 44.25 3139 Detergent manual 1,8 kg 5 17.8 89 1482 Detergent geamuri 5L parfumat premium 3 20.9 62.7 2611 Perie WC cu suport 6 10 60 2657 Hartie igienica 2str. jumbo alba 400g perforata 20 4.4 88 TA199503 Sapun lichid 5L antibac terian ph neutru albastru 3 29 87 1474 Sapun solid 150g 4 2.99 11.96 7725 Rola prosop 2str 150m TOR K Matic 290067 10 39.9 399 5725 Pastile odorizante pisoar 100buc 3 30.9 92.7 5678 Saci menajeri 120L 10/set grosi 1 6.5 6.5 6443 Saci menajeri 60L ALUFIX 20/set grosi 6 4.3 25.8 3342 Saci menajeri 35L ALUFIX 30/set grosi 12 3.5 42 2878 Praf de curatat SANO X Powder 600g 6 5.63 33.78 2067 Lavete uscate Sano sushi cloth 40/rola 3 22.44 67.32 1465 Burete vase cu canelura buc 10 0.88 8.8
